	City and County of Denver						City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202
	Legislation Details						
File #:	13-0	960	Version:	1			
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	12/1	2/2013			In control:	Consent	
On agenda:	12/1	2/2013			Final action:	12/23/2013	
Title:	Declares the intent of the City and County of Denver to issue an amount not to exceed \$23,000,000 of Multifamily Housing Revenue Bonds (Private Activity Bonds) for the 2300 Welton Street Apartment project in Council District 8. (Health, Safety, Education & (Services) Declares the intent of the City and County of Denver to issue an amount not to exceed \$23,000,000 of Multifamily Housing Revenue Bonds (Private Activity Bonds) for the 2300 Welton Street Apartment project in Council District 8. The Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 12-12-13.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Bill Request, 2. BR13-0960. DOF - 2300 Welton Inducement, 3. CR13-0960_Resolution_ to Extend PAB Award						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		A	ction	Result
12/23/2013	3	City Cou	uncil		e	dopted en bloc	Pass
12/17/2013	2	Mayor-C	Council		Ν	lo Action	

approved by consent

12/12/2013 1

Consent